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2022-2023 Calendar 
 

Fri. Sep. 2  First Friday lesson of the year 

Tue. Sep. 6 - Thur. Sep. 8 First Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday lessons  

Mon. Sep. 12 First Monday lesson of the year 

Mon. Sep. 5 No lessons - Labour Day 

Fri. Sep. 30 No lessons – Truth & Reconciliation Day 

Mon. Oct. 10 No lessons - Thanksgiving  

Thur. Oct. 20 - Fri. Oct. 21 No lessons - Music Conference Alberta & PD Day 

Fri. Nov. 11   No lessons - Remembrance Day 

Mon. Nov 14 - Tue. Nov. 15 No lessons - Day in Lieu, Non-instructional day 

Mon. Dec. 26 - Fri.  Jan. 6 No lessons - Christmas/Winter break 

Sun. Jan. 30 January Recital 

Mon. Feb. 20 - Tue. Feb. 21 No lessons - Family Day & PD Day 

Thur. Mar. 2 - Fri. Mar. 3 No lessons - Teacher's Convention 

Fri. Mar. 17 No lessons - Two Much Fun Recital Rehearsal (tentative) 

Sat. Mar. 18 Two Much Fun Duet Recital (tentative) 

Mon. Mar. 27 - Fri. Mar. 31 No lessons - Spring Break 

Fri. Apr. 7  No lessons - Good Friday 

Mon. Apr. 10 No lessons - Easter Monday 

Mon. May 22 - Wed. May 24 No lessons - Victoria Day, Day in Lieu, Non-instructional day 

Wed. June 14 Last Wednesday lesson of the year 

Sun. June 18 Year End Recital 

Tue. June 20 - Mon. June 26 Last Tuesday, Thursday, Friday, & Monday lessons of the year 

Wed. June 21 No lesson - PD Day 

 
Please note that there are additional PD days scheduled for Edmonton Public Schools that WILL have 

lessons: 

• Monday, October 24 

• Monday, January 30 

• Tuesday, February 21 

• Friday, April 28 
Monday & Fridays lesson times have 34 scheduled lessons over the year. Tuesday, Wednesday & 

Thursday lesson times have 37 scheduled lessons. 

 
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2022-2023 Calendar at a Glance 
 

September 2022  October 2022  November 2022 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

    1 2 3        1    1 2 3 4 5 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

25 26 27 28 29 30   23 24 25 26 27 28 29  27 28 29 30    

        30 31              
 

December 2022  January 2023  February 2023 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

    1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30 31      26 27 28     

                       
 

March 2023  April 2023  May 2023 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

   1 2 3 4        1   1 2 3 4 5 6 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

26 27 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28 29  28 29 30 31    

        30               
 

June 2023 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

    1 2 3    Lesson Days 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10    Recitals 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       

 

vickimartinmusic.com 
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